PRESS RELEASE For Immediate Release February 13, 2020

Martha's Vineyard Bank to host Customer Appreciation Week February 18th-22nd

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Bank announced today that it will hold its Customer Appreciation Week from Tuesday, February 18th through Saturday, February 22nd. Customers are invited to pop by any Martha's Vineyard Bank location during this week to enjoy breakfast and lunchtime treats, fun Bank goodies, and the chance to win one of two iPads! Learn more at https://www.mvbank.com/love.

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include residential and commercial lending, business and personal banking, trust, and investment services. The Bank operates 11 offices and 17 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth. With over a century-long tradition of providing financial services, Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$844 million in total assets as of December 31, 2019. Martha's Vineyard Bank deposits are totally insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services are provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank.

For more information visit www.mvbank.com or contact: Christine (CJ) Conrad, Vice President, Marketing and Solution Development, (508) 684-4171 or cconrad@mvbank.com; or Patti Leighton, Community Relations Director at (774) 310-2030 or pleighton@mvbank.com.